Pre-Proposal Conference and Site Tour - Paducah Infrastructure Support Services

Name
Mark S. Deathridge
Baffin R. Harper, Jr.
Frank Horton
Andrew Charles Smith
Susan Mary Ochs
Robert Gregory Knudson
Billy Eugene Reid, Jr.
John Allen Hager
Joe W. Easton
Kevin Scott Lapp
Brent Lee Clark
Robert J. Milazzo
Timothy Byron Hale
John Edward Patterson
Larry Glyn Copeland
Robert Steven Shirley
Albert Nathan Tinianow
John Richard Dearholt
Donald Wayne Terwilliger
Joseph Michael Jakubowski
Paul M. Johnson, Jr.
Andrea B. Perkins
Linda Diane Snow
Keith Tucker
Jeff Scott
James Christopher Dean
John Thomas Price

James Halbert Thompson Jr.

Company/Organization Represented

East Tennessee Mechanical Contractors, Inc.
East Tennessee Mechanical Contractors, Inc.
East Tennessee Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

Synergy Solutions, Inc.

Synergy Solutions, Inc.

ARES Corporation

NorthStar Group Services

NorthStar Group Services

GEM Technology International
Action Facilities Management, Inc.
Professional Services of America, Inc.
Spectra Tech, Inc.

Tetra Tech, Inc.

Strata-G, LLC

GEO Consultants, LLC

Aleut Government Services, LLC
Aleut Government Services, LLC
Information International Associates
ABM Government Services

Applied Nuclear Services, Inc.
Applied Nuclear Services, Inc.

Navarro Research and Engineering, Inc.

Swift & Staley, Inc.
Wastren Advantage, Inc.
NorthWind Group

Atkins

Fairfield Service Group, Inc.
H&T Enterprises

Telephone No.

865-522-6108
865-525-3877
865-522-6108
865-813-4141
865-456-2287
702-290-4112
865-384-6789
330-242-3703
305-606-9949
304-685-8531
304-485-1282
865-813-2128
865-220-4725
865-617-5864
270-462-3882
513-373-1906
719-331-2222
865-456-9909
270-498-4364
719-371-0637
513-609-1221
865-335-4987
270-441-5104
480-363-4439
865-705-9804
865-483-8247 x2201
865-531-3654
865-318-9475

E-mail Address
markdea@aol.com
scrapharper@aol.com
frankh@etmc-inc.com
andy.smith@ssi-synergy.com
OchsSM@bellsouth.net
rknudson@arescorporation.com
breid@northstar.com
jhager@northstar.com
jeaston@gemtechnology.com
kslapp@actionfacilities.com
bclark@psa-inc.com
bmilazzo@spectratechinc.com
tim.hale@tetratech.com
jpatterson@stratag.org
copelandl@geoconsultantslic.com
sshirley@amrad.com
al.tinianow@aleutmgt.com
jdearholt@iiaweb.com
donald.terwilliger@abm.com
joe.jakubowski@greggservices.com
paul.johnson@ansinc-usa.com
perkins@navarro-inc.com
diane.snow@swiftstaley.com
keith.tucker@wastrenadvantage.com
jscott2@northwindgrp.com
Chris.Dean@nuclearassociates.com
tprice@fairfieldsg.com

jthompson@htenterprise.com
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